No. C 134266

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WINTER WILDLANDS ALLIANCE, INCORPORATED
MARK MENLOVE

910 MAIN ST STE 235

BOISE ID 83702

SARAH MICHAEL
515 MESQUITE LANE
KETCHUM ID 83340

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MICHAEL FIEBIG 1319 S. WILSON AVENUE
DIRECTOR REID HAUGHEY PO BOX 1420

DIRECTOR DAN SIEFERT PO BOX 1131

VICE PRESIDENT LEW PETERSON 2409 WOODLAWN AVE
PRESIDENT DAVID GOTTSCHALL 6357 N. MERRIMAC AVE
DIRECTOR JIM WERNTZ 210 WEST CRESTLINE
SECRETARY CHRISTOPHER GAUGHAN 2329 DALTON DRIVE
DIRECTOR TONY FERLISI P.O. BOX 1714
DIRECTOR DEB WECHSELBLAT 2809 NE 21ST AVE
TREASURER JOHN GARDER 777 6TH STREET, NW, SUITE 700
DIRECTOR CHARLIE WOODRUFF 1414 E. HAYS ST.

City State Country
BOZEMAN MT USA
CARBONDALE Cco USA
RED LODGE MT USA
BOISE D USA
CHICAGO 1L USA
BOISE D USA
FORT COLLINS Cco USA
LANDER WYy USA
PORTLAND OR USA
WASHINGTON DC USA
BOISE D USA

Postal Code
59715
81623
59068
83702
60646
83702
80526
82520
97212
20001
83712

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 134266

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mark Menlove
Name (type or print): Mark Menlove

Date: 05/20/2013
Title: Executive Director

Processed 05/20/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




