No. <b>C 134266</b>		Due no later than Jun 30, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		SARAH MICHAEL			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  WINTER WILDLANDS ALLIANCE, INCORPORATED MARK MENLOVE 910 MAIN ST STE 235 BOISE ID 83702		515 MESQUITE LANE KETCHUM ID 83340  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		DOISE 1D 03702		or its indicated and its originates of			
4. Corporations: Enter N	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pres	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	· (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL FIEBIG		1319 S. WILSON AVENUE	BOZEMAN	MT	USA	59715
DIRECTOR	REID HAUGHEY		PO BOX 1420	CARBONDALE	CO	USA	81623
DIRECTOR	DAN SIEFERT		PO BOX 1131	RED LODGE	MT	USA	59068
VICE PRESIDENT	LEW PETERSON		2409 WOODLAWN AVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
PRESIDENT	DAVID GOTTSCHALL		6357 N. MERRIMAC AVE	CHICAGO	IL	USA	60646
DIRECTOR	JIM WERNTZ		210 WEST CRESTLINE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
SECRETARY	CHRISTOPHER GAUGHAN		2329 DALTON DRIVE	FORT COLLINS	CO	USA	80526
DIRECTOR	TONY FERLISI		P.O. BOX 1714	LANDER	WY	USA	82520
DIRECTOR	DEB WECHSELBLAT		2809 NE 21ST AVE	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97212
TREASURER	JOHN GARDER		777 6TH STREET, NW, SUITE 700	WASHINGTON	DC	USA	20001
DIRECTOR	CHARLIE WO	OODRUFF	1414 E. HAYS ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83712
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 134266		Signature: Mark Menlove		Date: 05/20/2013			
		Name (type or print): Mark Menlove		Title: Executive Director			
Processed 05/20/2013		* Electronically provide	ded signatures are accepted as original sig	natures.			